7/17/2014

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

($18.51)

$342.59

$324.08

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void
Q Race
($182.72) ($62.10)

($433.51) $0.00

($616.23) ($62.10)

#Paids/'Void

13

21

Handle Net Handle

$226.31 $164.21

$776.10 $776.10
$1,002.41 $940.31

$0.00

$0.00

63

79



