## Drawer Report OR

7/17/2014

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<b>Checks</b>	<u># Tic</u>
						<b>ORace</b>					
	401 HOUSTO	(\$18.51)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$182.72)	(\$62.10)	8	\$226.31	\$164.21	\$0.00	16
	403 CARSON	\$342.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$433.51)	\$0.00	13	\$776.10	\$776.10	\$0.00	63
Totals:		\$324.08			(\$616.23)	(\$62.10)	21	\$1,002.41	\$940.31		79